Description:

REAL ESTATE IH

MLS 6571723 Commercial Sale

$140,000

Act now - not many storefronts are available on Jefferson St in Wadena. Needs some TLC and updates but possibilities

abound!

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1900
0.07
23x93

2155
$880
$880
2024

Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 1 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:

From Hwy 10 and Jefferson St S on Jefferson to property. No Sign Active Business rents store.

ﬁ lr&uﬂ; Listeq By:

Premier Realty Group

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

1 218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com
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Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470

©2024 Acme Webwerks - Affinity Real Estate Inc - Licensed in Minnesota - Brochure v.2019.05.23.2 - 18.191.111.130 - 2024.07.27 14:31:01 Page 1 of 2



website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377

' ' N $140,000
I MLS 6571723 Commercial
Sale

REAL ESTATE INC

105 Jefferson Street
Wadena MN 56482
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