



MLS 6571723 Commercial Sale

\$140,000

Description:

Act now - not many storefronts are available on Jefferson St in Wadena. Needs some TLC and updates but possibilities abound!

Additional Details:

Year Built	1900
Lot Acres	0.07
Lot Dimensions	23x93
Garage Stalls	1
School District	2155
Taxes	\$880
Taxes with Assessments	\$880
Tax Year	2024

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 1 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:

From Hwy 10 and Jefferson St S on Jefferson to property. No Sign Active Business rents store.



Listed By: Premier Realty Group

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470



website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$140,000 MLS 6571723 Commercial Sale 105 Jefferson Street Wadena MN 56482